Расписание дистанционного обучения МКОУ «Каладжухская СОШ» на 11.04.2020г.
	Суббота
			Образовательные  ресурсы

	
		РЭШ –группы в ватцапе

	
	№/кл
	7кл
	8кл
	9кл
	10кл
	11кл

	
	1
	Информатика
	География
	Технология
	Даг.лит
	Биология

	
	2
	Технология
	История
	Русск.яз	
	Биология
	География

	
	3
	География
	Родн.яз
	ОБЖ
	Технология
	Даг.лит

	
	4
	Физика	
	Музыка
	Русск.лит
	География
	КТНД

	
	5
	Музыка
	
	География
	КТНД
	Родн.яз

	
	6
	
	
	
	Биология
	


	
	Суббота
	РЭШ группы в ватцапе

	
	№/кл
	1кл
	2кл
	3кл
	4кл
	5кл
	6кл

	
	1
	
	Окр.мир
	Русск.яз
	Русск.яз
	Математ
	Русск.яз

	
	2
	
	Русск.яз
	Окр.мир
	Окр.мир
	Технолог
	История

	
	3
	
	Родн.яз
	Матем
	Родн.яз	
	Русск.яз
	Музыка

	
	4
	
	
	
		
	Музыка
	Технолог

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
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